DATE
08/13/15
08/20/25
08/21/25
08/22/25
08/23/25
08/26/25
08/28/25
09/03/25
09/09/25
09/11/25
09/16/25
09/18/25
09/19/25
09/30/25
10/08/25
10/10/25
10/13/25
10/15/25
10/20/25
10/22/25
10/24/25

DAY
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

SPORT
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball

OPPONENT
Morse
Montgomery
Rock Academy
TBD
TBD
University City
Foothills Christian
Grossmont
Clairemont
Santana
Lincoln
High Tech High Mesa
San Ysidro
Mira Mesa
Sweetwater
Southwest
Sweetwater
Olympian
Mission Bay
Southwest
Olympian

~ SITE (HOME/AWAY)

Home
Home
Home
TBD
TBD
Home
Home
Grossmont (Away)
Home
Home
Home
High Tech Mesa (Away)
San Ysidro (Away)
Home
Home
Southwest
Sweetwater (Away)
Olympian (Away)
Mission Bay (Away)
Home
Home

TIME
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

LEAGUE/NL
NL
NL
NL
Tournament
Tournament
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
League
League
League
League
NL
League
League

NOTES

Sweetwater Tournament

Sweetwater Tournament



