DATE	DAY	SPORT	OPPONENT	SITE (HOME/AWAY)	TIME	LEAGUE/NL	NOTES
08/13/15	Wednesday	JV Volleyball	Morse	Home	4:30 PM	NL	
08/20/25	Wednesday	JV Volleyball	Montgomery	Home	3:30 PM	NL	
08/21/25	Thursday	JV Volleyball	Rock Academy	Home	4:00 PM	NL	
08/22/25	Friday	JV Volleyball	TBD	TBD	3:30 PM	Tournament	Sweetwater Tournament
08/23/25	Saturday	JV Volleyball	TBD	TBD	8:00 AM	Tournament	Sweetwater Tournament
08/26/25	Tuesday	JV Volleyball	University City	Home	4:00 PM	NL	
08/28/25	Thursday	JV Volleyball	Foothills Christian	Home	4:00 PM	NL	
09/03/25	Wednesday	JV Volleyball	Grossmont	Grossmont (Away)	4:30 PM	NL	
09/09/25	Tuesday	JV Volleyball	Clairemont	Home	4:30 PM	NL	
09/11/25	Thursday	JV Volleyball	Santana	Home	4:00 PM	NL	
09/16/25	Tuesday	JV Volleyball	Lincoln	Home	4:30 PM	NL	
09/18/25	Thursday	JV Volleyball	High Tech High Mesa	High Tech Mesa (Away)	4:30 PM	NL	
09/19/25	Friday	JV Volleyball	San Ysidro	San Ysidro (Away)	3:30 PM	NL	
09/30/25	Tuesday	JV Volleyball	Mira Mesa	Home	4:00 PM	NL	
10/08/25	Wednesday	JV Volleyball	Sweetwater	Home	3:30 PM	League	
10/10/25	Friday	JV Volleyball	Southwest	Southwest	3:30 PM	League	
10/13/25	Monday	JV Volleyball	Sweetwater	Sweetwater (Away)	3:30 PM	League	
10/15/25	Wednesday	JV Volleyball	Olympian	Olympian (Away)	3:30 PM	League	
10/20/25	Monday	JV Volleyball	Mission Bay	Mission Bay (Away)	4:30 PM	NL	
10/22/25	Wednesday	JV Volleyball	Southwest	Home	3:30 PM	League	
10/24/25	Friday	JV Volleyball	Olympian	Home	3:30 PM	League	